
af travel
cruises

AF Travel Sdn Bhd (146629-W) (KKKP0054)   
Bangunan Ming, 2nd Floor, Jalan Bukit Nanas, 50250 Kuala Lumpur 03-2687 9688

Odyssey of the seas
8 Days Greek Isles &
Italy with Late Stays

Date
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4
5
6
7
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Arrival

12:00 PM
07.00 AM
06.00 AM

08.00 AM
05.00 AM

Departure

05.00 PM

11:00 PM
10:00 PM
08.00 PM

06.00 PM

Itinerary

Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy
At sea
Santorini, Greece
Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey 
Mykonos, Greece
At sea
Naples (Capri), Italy
Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy

from
RM 5,769

per person | 2021: Jun 27
Departure date : 2021: Jun 20 & 27

Price Inclusion

* 7 night’s shipboard on Odyssey of the seas.
* All meals and general entertainment on board.

Payment

* Deposit is required RM 1,300 per person
    upon confirmation.
* Final payment is required 90 days prior to
    departure date.

Price Exclusion

* Travel insurance and visa
* Shore excursion. 
* Round trip transfer.
* International flight ticket. 
* Port charges @ RM 301 per person
* Gratuity @ RM 433 per person

Remark

* Terms & conditions apply.
* All prices advertised are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia.
* The above information is correct at time of print,
    subject to availability and change without prior notice.
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