

Date	Itinerary	Arrival	Departure
1	Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy		05.00 PM
2	At sea		
3	Santorini, Greece	12:00 PM	11:00 PM
4	Ephesus (Kusadasi), Turkey	07.00 AM	10:00 PM
5	Mykonos, Greece	06.00 AM	08.00 PM
6	At sea		
7	Naples (Capri), Italy	08.00 AM	06.00 PM
8	Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy	05.00 AM	



## **Price Inclusion**

- \* 7 night's shipboard on Odyssey of the seas.
- \* All meals and general entertainment on board.

## **Price Exclusion**

- \* Travel insurance and visa
- \* Shore excursion.
- \* Round trip transfer.
- \* International flight ticket.
- \* Port charges @ RM 301 per person
- \* Gratuity @ RM 433 per person

## **Payment**

- \* Deposit is required RM 1,300 per person upon confirmation.
- \* Final payment is required 90 days prior to departure date.

## Remark

- \* Terms & conditions apply.
- \* All prices advertised are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia.
- \* The above information is correct at time of print, subject to availability and change without prior notice.